MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
VIAVI   OLP 82 (P)
FIBER POWER METER AND MICROSCOPE
The new OLP 82 from VIAVI is the first handheld tool to
combine pass/fail fiber inspection and optical power
measurement (OPM) into one solution. As part of the new
VIAVI SmartClass fiber family, the OLP 82 helps service

MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDALONE UNITS
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
HD4i digital handheld video display FBP-HD4i
HD4iP digital handheld video display, dual-mag patch cord module FBP-HD4iP
OLP-82 digital handheld video display, integrated optical power meter  2315/01
OLP-82 digital handheld video display, integrated high-power optical power meter 2315/03
OLP-82P digital handheld video display, dual-mag patch cord module, integrated OPM 2316/01
OLP-82P digital handheld video display, dual-mag patch cord module, integrated high-power
OPM
2316/03
KITS
HD4i basic kit FBP-SD4i
HD4i pro kit FBP-SD4i-PRO
HD4iP basic kit FBP-SD4iP
HD4iP pro kit FBP-SD4iP-PRO
OLP-82 basic kit FIT-8201
OLP-82 pro kit FIT-8201-PRO
OLP-82P basic kit FIT-82P01
OLP-82P pro kit FIT-82P01-PRO
OLP-82P high power, basic kit FIT-82P03
OLP-82P high power, pro kit  FIT-82P03-PRO
INCLUDED ITEMS
STAND-ALONE UNITS
SmartClass Fiber instrument
Soft bag for SmartClass Fiber and accessories